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Ed Hermsen ed.hermsen@mtggroup.com 970-266-9111 970-690-8276 390005 www.mtggroup.com

Jim Perkins jim.perkins@mtggroup.com
970-266-9111 
x235

970-213-1047 698288 www.mtggroup.com

Mick Occhiato, Mgr moao@frii.com 970-266-9111 10254 www.mtggroup.com

Ron Fretland ron.fretland@mtggroup.com
970-266-9111 
x223

244554 www.mtggroup.com

Susan Raso 970-266-9111 970-290-4727 242438 www.mtggroup.com

Ted Hocum ted@mtggroup.com
970-266-9111 
x238

970-231-0946 243488 www.mtggroup.com

Lana Randy randy.lana@mtggroup.com 970-266-9111 970-231-0850 243566 www.mtggroup.com

JoDean Lippert, Mgr jlippert@1stnationalbank.com 970-419-5709 970-690-1835 623491 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jlippert

Dale Maddox dmaddox@1stnationalbankmortgage.com 970-495-9385 970-218-2277 623847 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmaddox

Debbie Mathews dmathews@1stnationalbank.com 970-267-2788 303-522-4917 623496 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmathews

Gerry Neufeld gneufeld@1stnationalbank.com 970-494-5537 970-219-6841 623494 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/gneufeld

Jeff Puckett jeffpuckett@fnni.com 970-495-9310 970-219-4616 623542 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jpuckett 

JoDean Lippert jlippert@1stnationalbank.com 970-419-5709             970-690-1835 623491 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jlippert

1st City Mortgage Group

1st National Bank

Participating Mortgage Lenders

205 W. Oak Street, Fort Collins, CO 80522

3615 Mitchell Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

mailto:ed.hermsen@mtggroup.com
http://www.mtggroup.com/
mailto:jim.perkins@mtggroup.com
http://www.mtggroup.com/
mailto:moao@frii.com
http://www.mtggroup.com/
http://www.mtggroup.com/
http://www.mtggroup.com/
mailto:ted@mtggroup.com
http://www.mtggroup.com/
mailto:randy.lana@mtggroup.com
http://www.mtggroup.com/
mailto:jlippert@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jlippert
mailto:dmaddox@1stnationalbankmortgage.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmaddox
mailto:dmathews@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/dmathews
mailto:gneufeld@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/gneufeld
mailto:jeffpuckett@fnni.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jpuckett
mailto:jlippert@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jlippert
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Flory Peterson fpeterson@1stnationalbank.com 970-282-9677 970-231-8422 623488 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/fpeterson

Jim Bernecker jbernecker@1stnationalbank.com 970-282-9692 970-391-8572 623489 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jbernecker

Katie Theisen ktheisen@fnni.com 970-282-9672 970-391-9581 842687 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/ktheisen

Steven Matson smatson@1stnationalbank.com 970-378-7798 970-213-9928 623490 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/smatson

Jana Fay Barker jfaybarker@1stnationalbank.com 970-619-3365 970-420-6212 623493 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jfaybarker

Janet Sahl jsahl@1stnationalbank.com 970-506-8414 970-219-5011 276085 www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jsahl

1st National Bank

155 E. Boardwalk Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80522

1450 N. Boyd Lake Ave., Loveland, CO 80538

1st National Bank

1701 23rd Avenue, Greeley, CO 80525

1505 Main Street, Windsor, CO 80550

1st National Bank

1st National Bank

mailto:fpeterson@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/fpeterson
mailto:jbernecker@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jbernecker
mailto:ktheisen@fnni.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/ktheisen
mailto:smatson@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/smatson
mailto:jfaybarker@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jfaybarker
mailto:jsahl@1stnationalbank.com
http://www.1stnationalbank.com/mortgage/jsahl
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Mary Edwards mary.edwards@academymortgage.com 970-776-3755 970-412-2159 404576 http://academymortgage.com/maryedwards/

Mike Turner mike.turner@academy.cc 970-776-4328 970-988-0801 514860 http://academymortgage.com/MikeTurner

Mark Wisroth mark.wisroth@bankofamerica.com 970-818-3038 514856 www.bankofamerica.com

Jim Verg jim.verg@bankofcolorado.com 970-267-3677 970-310-4843 636426 www.cololending.com

Arlyn Wehrer arlyn.wehrer@bankofcolorado.com 970-679-7439 970-691-2813 636437 www.arlynwehrer.com

Sue Turner sue.turner@bankofcolorado.com 970-679-7450 970-988-3951 514784 www.sueturnerloans.com

Bank of Colorado Mortgage
4848 Thompson Parkway, Johnstown, CO 80524

1102 Lincoln Ave., Fort Collins, CO 80525
Bank of Colorado Mortgage

Bank of America
3720 S. College Ave., Suite A, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Academy Mortgage
3855 Precision Dr, Suite 150, Loveland, CO 80538

mailto:mary.edwards@academymortgage.com
http://academymortgage.com/maryedwards/
mailto:mike.turner@academy.cc
http://academymortgage.com/MikeTurner
mailto:mark.wisroth@bankofamerica.com
http://www.bankofamerica.com/
mailto:jim.verg@bankofcolorado.com
http://www.cololending.com/
mailto:arlyn.wehrer@bankofcolorado.com
http://www.arlynwehrer.com/
mailto:sue.turner@bankofcolorado.com
http://www.sueturnerloans.com/
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Dake Carroll dake@bocm.com 970-541-4306 316856 www.bankofcommercemortgage.com

Sherri Knott sknott@bocm.com 970-541-0781 207667 www.bankofcommercemortgage.com

Kyle Koehn kkoehn@commercemtg.com 970-541-4320 208002 www.commercemtg.net/kkoehn

Bob Reynolds robert.reynolds@caliberfunding.com 970-232-2720 970-391-6677 248133 www.caliberfunding.com/rreynolds

Casey Arnett casey.arnett@caliberfunding.com 970-232-2708 970-290-4852 410859 www.caliberfunding.com/carnett

Konnie Reynolds konnie.reynolds@caliberfunding.com 970-232-2707 970-290-7004 454369 www.caliberfunding.com/kreynolds

Kay Kaempfe kay.kaempfe@chl.cc 303-996-7000 970-402-7059 207873 www.chl.cc

Mandy Mulligan Mandy.Mulligan@chl.cc 970-980-4213 271368 www.chl.cc

Eric Engel eric.engel@cobaltmortgage.com 970-590-3753 636431 www.cobaltmortgage.com

Bank of Commerce Mortgage
255 E. Monroe Ave., Fort Collins, CO 80525

2900 S. College Ave., Suite 1A, Fort Collins, CO 80525
Colbalt Mortgage

Caliber Funding

Citywide Home Loans
1635 Foxtrail Dr. Ste 227, Loveland, CO 80538

4900 S/ College Ave. #110, Fort Collins, CO 80525

mailto:dake@bocm.com
http://www.bankofcommercemortgage.com/
mailto:sknott@bocm.com
http://www.bankofcommercemortgage.com/
mailto:kkoehn@commercemtg.com
http://www.commercemtg.net/kkoehn
mailto:robert.reynolds@caliberfunding.com
http://www.caliberfunding.com/rreynolds
mailto:casey.arnett@caliberfunding.com
http://www.caliberfunding.com/carnett
mailto:konnie.reynolds@caliberfunding.com
http://www.caliberfunding.com/kreynolds
mailto:kay.kaempfe@chl.cc
http://www.chl.cc/
mailto:Mandy.Mulligan@chl.cc
http://www.chl.cc/
mailto:eric.engel@cobaltmortgage.com
http://www.cobaltmortgage.com/
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Tammy Kauffman
tammy.d.kauffman@coloradomortgagea
lliance.com

970-495-4741 970-237-9215 664512
www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/tammy-
kauffman

Cory Beal cory.beal@coloradomortgagealliance.com 970-206-8237 776732 www.corybeal.com

Joan
Woodruff-
Owens

joan.woodruff-
owens@coloradomortgagealliance.com

970-206-8268 970-481-4795 776733
www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/joan-
woodruffowens

Annie Gable
annie.l.gable@coloradomortgagealliance.co
m

970-278-4324 970-310-8453 776734 www.coloradomortgagealliance.com

Mikell Benton
mikell.benton@coloradomortgagealliance.co
m

970-613-4850 404338 www.coloradomortgagealliance.com

Andrew Storteboom astorteboom@houseloan.com 970-797-3312 970-567-2605 265556 www.StorteboomTeam.com

Jennifer Seiwald
970-206-4663 
ext 2844

970-220-4375 279917 www.jseiwald.net

Penny Kast pkast@houseloan.com 970-222-2111 265564 www.PennyKast.com

Teri Evans tero@terievans.com 970-797-3719 970-988-9220 263002 www,terievans.com

Colorado Mortgage Alliance

125 S. Howes Street, Suite 120, Fort Collins, CO 80521
Colorado Mortgage Alliance

4703-A Boardwalk, Fort Collins, CO 80525

750 W. Eisenhower Blvd., Loveland, CO 80537

Colorado Mortgage Alliance

Cornerstone Mortgage Company
2809 E. Harmony Rd., Suite 200, Fort Collins, CO 80528

mailto:tammy.d.kauffman@coloradomortgagealliance.com
mailto:tammy.d.kauffman@coloradomortgagealliance.com
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/tammy-kauffman
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/tammy-kauffman
mailto:cory.beal@coloradomortgagealliance.com
http://www.corybeal.com/
mailto:joan.woodruff-owens@coloradomortgagealliance.com
mailto:joan.woodruff-owens@coloradomortgagealliance.com
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/joan-woodruffowens
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/joan-woodruffowens
mailto:annie.l.gable@coloradomortgagealliance.com
mailto:annie.l.gable@coloradomortgagealliance.com
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/
mailto:mikell.benton@coloradomortgagealliance.com
mailto:mikell.benton@coloradomortgagealliance.com
http://www.coloradomortgagealliance.com/
mailto:astorteboom@houseloan.com
http://www.storteboomteam.com/
http://www.jseiwald.net/
mailto:pkast@houseloan.com
http://www.pennykast.com/
mailto:tero@terievans.com
http://www.pmglending.com/
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Barry Bessert bbessert@houseloan.com 970-226-2992 970-231-7319 182408 www,barrybessert.com

David Stephenson dstephenson@houseloan.com 970-226-2992 970-567-8399 181057 www.davidstephensonloans.com

Ritchy Haynes rhaynes@envoymortgage.com 303-910-7440 303-483-7522 76066 www.envoymortgage.com

Catherine Eusea ceusea@firstcal.net 720-300-6777 237244 www.firstcal.net/eusea

Jessica Foster jfoster@firstcal.net 970-690-7018 251500 www.firstcal.net/foster

Nate Hernandez nhernandez@firstcal.net 720-363-5733 237244 www.firstcal.net/hernandez

Cornerstone Mortgage Company
3726 Timberline Road, Suite 102, Fort Collins, CO 80525

FirstCal

Envoy Mortgage Ltd
9035 Wadsworth Parkway, Suite 2730, Westminster, CO 80021

FirstCal
2720 Council Tree Ave., Suite 254, Fort Collins, CO 80525

8490 E. Crescent Pkwy, Suite 375, Greenwood Village, CO 80111

mailto:bbessert@houseloan.com
mailto:dstephenson@houseloan.com
http://www.davidstephensonloans.com/
mailto:ceusea@firstcal.net
http://www.firstcal.net/
mailto:jfoster@firstcal.net
http://www.firstcal.net/foster
mailto:nhernandez@firstcal.net
http://www.firstcal.net/hernandez
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Heather West heather.west@greatwesternbank.com 970-217-7914 636427 www.greatwesternbank.com

Sheryl Laskie slaskie@guildmortgage.net 970-226-5668 970-310-5668 273853 www.sheryllaskie.com

Andy Jorgensen ajorgensen@guildmortgage.net 720-746-4073 303-810-1191 252635 www.guildmortgage.net/andyjorgensen

Cindy Howeth choweth@guildmortgage.net 303-317-6379 303-564-6379 257408 www.guildmortgage.net/cindyhoweth

Curtis Helton
chelton@guildmortgage.net; 
curtis@fthbteam.com

303-557-8661 236346 www.guildmortgage.net

Sharon Campbell scampbell@guildmortgage.net 720-746-4072 303-881-2022 251064 www.guildmortgage.net

Berenice Bojorquez bereniceb@guildmortgage.net 970-372-1120 970-412-4296 501028 http://www.guildmortgage.net/berenicebojorquez

Susan Mireles suem@guildmortgage.net 970-490-2077 970-391-0400 296698 www.guildmortgage.net

Guild Mortgage Company
208 S. College Ave., Fort Collins, CO 80524

151 S. College Avenue, Suite 5, Fort Collins CO 80524
Great Western Bank

Guild Mortgage Company

7951 E. Maplewood Ave., Suite 350, Greenwood Village, CO 80111
Guild Mortgage Company

3926 John F. Kennedy, Suite 9C, Fort Collins, CO 80525

mailto:heather.west@greatwesternbank.com
http://www.greatwesternbank.com/
mailto:slaskie@guildmortgage.net
http://www.sheryllaskie.com/
mailto:ajorgensen@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/andyjorgensen
mailto:choweth@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/cindyhoweth
mailto:chelton@guildmortgage.net
mailto:chelton@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/
mailto:scampbell@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/
mailto:bereniceb@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/berenicebojorquez
mailto:suem@guildmortgage.net
http://www.guildmortgage.net/
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Brian Emch, Mgr brian.emch@homestatebank.com 970-203-6100 410871 www.homestatebank.com

Jeff Taylor jeff.taylor@homestatebank.com 970-613-2168 970-690-4751 262145 www.homestatebank.com

Vince Ealey vince.ealey@homestatebank.com 970-461-2292 970-227-1186 284338 www.homestatebank.com

Vivian DeVoe vivian.devoe@homestatebank.com 970-292-0142 970-227-4702 269876 www.homestatebank.com

Casey Arnett 970-622-2375 970-290-4852 410859 www.homestate.com

Debbe Ledbetter Debbe.ledbetter@imortgage.com 970-449-6601 398787 www.imortgage.com

Gene Gustafson gene.gustafson@imortgage.com 970-449-6607 388938 www.imortgage.com

Jennifer Higgerson Jennifer.higgerson@imortgage.com 970-449-6612 391776 www.imortgage.com

Lisa Gustafson lisa.gustafson@imortgage.com 970-449-6605 388937 www.imortgage.com

Luke Cronin luke.cronin@imortgage.com 970-449-6606 395240 www.imortgage.com

Mattias Borrman Mattias.borrman@imortgage.com 970-449-6603 828468 www.imortgage.com

Home State Bank

imortgage

3227 Timberline Rd., Fort Collins, CO 80525

935 N. Cleveland Ave., Loveland, CO 80537

2721 Council Tree Ave., Suite 236, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Home State Bank

mailto:brian.emch@homestatebank.com
http://www.homestatebank.com/
mailto:jeff.taylor@homestatebank.com
http://www.homestatebank.com/
mailto:vince.ealey@homestatebank.com
http://www.homestatebank.com/
mailto:vivian.devoe@homestatebank.com
http://www.homestatebank.com/
http://www.homestate.com/
mailto:Debbe.ledbetter@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
mailto:gene.gustafson@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
mailto:Jennifer.higgerson@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
mailto:lisa.gustafson@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
mailto:luke.cronin@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
mailto:Mattias.borrman@imortgage.com
http://www.imortgage.com/
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Craig Nagel cnagel@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-266-5602 392490 www.pmglending.com

J.R. Roderick jroderick@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-266-1647 263586 www.pmglending.com

Jill Hartman jhartman@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-226-5631 481108 www.pmglending.com/jillhartman

Stacy Fridal sfridal@pmglending.com 970-266-8855 970-266-5613 289577 www.pmglending.com

Jonathan Easley jonathan@FTHBteam.com 303-740-8300 871662 www.FTHBteam.com

Stacey Johnson stacey@hometeam-lending.com 970-225-2800 275318 www.ulc.com

Dave Armstrong dave.armstrong@usbank.com 970-416-5855 970-388-3903 409932 www.usbank.com

300 E. Horsetooth Rd., Suite 200, Fort Collins, CO 80525

3665 JFK Parkway #1, Suite 102, Fort Collins CO 80525

US Bank Home Mortgage

Universal Lending

400 S. Howes St., Fort Collins, CO 80521

Security First Financial
9250 E. Costilla Ave., Suite 500, Greenwood Village, CO 80112

Premier Mortgage Group

mailto:cnagel@pmglending.com
http://www.pmglending.com/
mailto:jroderick@pmglending.com
http://www.pmglending.com/
mailto:jhartman@pmglending.com
http://www.pmglending.com/jillhartman
mailto:sfridal@pmglending.com
http://www.pmglending.com/
mailto:jonathan@FTHBteam.com
http://www.fthbteam.com/
mailto:stacey@hometeam-lending.com
http://www.ulc.com/
mailto:dave.armstrong@usbank.com
http://www.usbank.com/
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Carol Schneeberger carol.schneeberger@wellsfargo.com 970-377-4826 425115 www.wfhm.com/wfhm.carol-schneeberger

Chris Basford christine.basford@wellsfargo.com 970-377-4833 970-481-7090 408744 www.wellsfargo.com

Mark Hensler, Mgr mark.hensler@wellsfargo.com 970-223-1856 364269 www.wellsfargo.com

Renee Harvey renee.harvey@wellsfargo.com 970-377-4858 690351 www.wfhm.com/renee-harvey

Sue Gross susan.gross@wellsfargo.com 970-377-4828 413454 www.wellsfargo.com

Karen Davidson 970-227-3383 422613

Kelley Spight kelley.spight@wellsfargo.com 970-484-2567 420438 www.wellsfargo.com

Cassandra Torres cassandra.a.torres@wellsfargo.com
970-613-9779 
x1005

433513 www.wfhm.com/wfhm/cassandra-torres

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
3500 JFK Parkway, Fort Collins, CO 80525

401 S. College Ave, Fort Collins, CO 80524

1412 Hahns Peak Dr., Loveland, CO 80538

mailto:carol.schneeberger@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wfhm.com/wfhm.carol-schneeberger
mailto:christine.basford@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wellsfargo.com/
mailto:mark.hensler@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wellsfargo.com/
mailto:renee.harvey@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wfhm.com/renee-harvey
mailto:susan.gross@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wellsfargo.com/
mailto:kelley.spight@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wellsfargo.com/
mailto:cassandra.a.torres@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wfhm.com/wfhm/cassandra-torres
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Shirley Shelton shirley.shelton@wellsfargo.com
970-613-9779 
x1002

970-420-7835 404546 www.wfhm.com

Wesley Banagas wesley.n.banages@wellsfargo.com
970-613-9779 x 
1006

970-587-3828 416745 www.wesbanagas.com

Updated 2/20/13

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
2695 Rocky Mountain Ave., #280, Loveland, CO 80538

mailto:shirley.shelton@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wfhm.com/
mailto:wesley.n.banages@wellsfargo.com
http://www.wesbanagas.com/
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